9/10/2023

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

MEAN GR 10

o~NOOOTA~ WN

Totals:
MONEYBAL 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 11
Regular 12
Regular 13
Regular 14
Regular 15

Totals:
SPOTLITE 1
SPOTLITE

o~NOOA~, WN

N

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

a b~ wnN

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$15.00 $3.25
$7.50 $0.75
$17.50 $0.50
$10.00 $0.50
$13.75 $1.00
$5.00 $0.00
$7.50 $1.00
$2.50 $0.25
$78.75 $7.25
$20.00 $6.40
$20.00 $6.40
$501.60 $345.00
$501.60 $345.00
$76.00 $0.00
$76.00 $0.00
$294.00 $416.00
$20.00 $14.95
$5.00 $1.50
$16.25 $2.00
$8.75 $5.25
$6.25 $1.25
$1.25 $0.00
$1.25 $0.00
$1.25 $0.00
$2.50 $1.50
$1.25 $0.50
$17.25 $7.50
$375.00 $450.45
$427.00 $237.60
$522.00 $41.60
$949.00 $279.20
$195.00 $146.67
$1,171.50 $744.00
$84.00 $2.00
$15.00 $6.00
$1,465.50 $898.67
$3,465.85 $1,986.97

RF

Hald
$11.75
$6.75
$17.00
$9.50
$12.75
$5.00
$6.50
$2.25

$71.50
$13.60

$13.60
$156.60

$156.60
$76.00

$76.00
($122.00)
$5.05
$3.50
$14.25
$3.50
$5.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$9.75

($75.45)
$189.40
$480.40

$669.80
$48.33
$427.50
$82.00
$9.00

$566.83

$1,478.88

ntOfSales
0.43
0.22
0.50
0.29
0.40
0.14
0.22
0.07

2.27
0.58

0.58
14.47

14.47
219

2.19
8.48
0.58
0.14
0.47
0.25
0.18
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.07
0.04
0.50

10.82
12.32
15.06

27.38
5.63
33.80
242
0.43

42.28

100.00

tedReturn

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.68
0.69
0.71
0.75
0.69

0.50
0.53

0.70
0.79
0.64
0.67

ightedAve
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.14

0.02

0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.08

0.04
0.27
0.02
0.00

0.74



